
Fall Semester Master Schedule 2201 - Dubrovnik Campus
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VC = Video Conference

MGIS-381 (Nikolic)

Room 21

Int Ris Ass & Law - 17155 Int Ris Ass & Law - 17162

Room 31

Lit&Cult St - 17010 

College Algebra - 17064

Lab 35

Room 1

Serv Prog - 17059

ISTE-341 (Tolic) 

Room 35

Room 21

Room 1

Lab 35

ANTH-275 (Brassard)

Fin Acc - 17002

ACCT-110 (Walker)

Serv Prog - 17059

ISTE-341 (Tolic) 

Room 35

ENGL-2510 (Charry)

Room 31

Com Pr Solving-Info Dom I - 17055

Discrete Math - 17070

MATH-131 (Civljak) 

Room 3 Room 3

Comp Prob Sol III - 17057

ISTE-222

Lab 35

Ess St Tech - 17004

ACSC-064

Room 31

Room 21

Web & Mob I - 17056

IT System and Anal - 17071

Intro to Ac Eng - 17008

ELCA-062 (Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

Beg Spanish I - 17082

MLSP-201 (Peric) 

Room 11

WRITING LAB

Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

Food & Bev - 17017

HSPT-223 (Nikolic)

Room 11

User Exp - 17058

ISTE-260 (Radovan) CV

Lab 35

User Exp - 17058

ISTE-260 (Radovan) CV

Lab 35

Beg German I - 17076

MLGR-201 (Bozinovic)

Room 3

Room 15

Inter German I - 17077 Beg German I - 17076

Room 11

Inter French I - 17075 Beg French I - 17074

MLFR-301 (Kovacevic) VC MLFR-201 (Kovacevic) VC

Room 15 Room 15

Room 3

Lit&Cult St - 17009

ENGL-2510 (Charry)

Room 21

Room 31

Room 15 Room 15

Room 11

ISTE-454 (Saric) VC

Lab 35

Franchising - 17016

HSPT-212 Agusaj)

Room 15

Room 11

Inter French I - 17075

MLFR-301 (Kovacevic) VC

Room 15

Mob App Dev I - 17061

ISTE-454 (Saric) VC

Lab 35

Lit&Cult St - 17010 

Room15

Fin Acc - 17003

ACCT-110 (Walker)

Room 21

Room 15

Inter Spanish I - 17082

MLSP-301 (Peric) 

Room 1

Gl Ec & Grass - 17051

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)

Inter German I - 17077

MLGR-301 (Bozinovic)

Room 31

Room 15

Leadership - 17054

HSPT-481 (Kuznin)

Room 31

Com Pr Solving-Info Dom I - 17055

ISTE-120 (Tolic)

Lab 35

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)

Beg French I - 17074

MLFR-201 (Kovacevic) VC

Room 15

Room 21

Cr Re and Wr - 17088

UWRT-100 (Charry)

Room 11 Room 11

HSPT-481 (Kuznin)

Room 21

Cr Re and Wr - 17089

UWRT-100 (Charry)

Room 3

Room 11

Room 31

Room 1

Fin Acc - 17003

ACCT-110 (Walker)

Room 3

Lux Ser Experience - 17020

HSPT-489 (Nikolic)

Room 21

Room 3

Room 15

Room 11

Room 1

Room 15

Room 21

Room 15

Room 11

Room 3Room 3

Room 31

Business 1 - 17072

Room 11 Room 11

Gl Ec & Grass - 17052

Room 3

Intro to Ac Eng - 17008

ELCA-062 (Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

ENVS-151 (Cukteras)

MATH-101 (Civljak)

Lab 35

Room 1

Prin of Microec - 17007

ECON-101 (I. A. Kust)

MATH-101 (Civljak)

RIT 365 - 17091

YOPS-010 (Kuznin)

Room 31

Room 11

Room 31

ENGL-2510 (Charry)

Room 31

ENGL-2510 (Charry)

Room 31

Room 21

Room 11Room 11

Room 21

Sc Inq in En Sc 17011/L 17013

Comp Prob Sol III - 17057

Room 11 Room 11

Room 31

Room 3

Room 31

UWRT-100 (Charry)

Cr Re and Wr - 17089 Lit&Cult St - 17009

IT System and Anal - 17071

MGIS-381 (Nikolic)

HSPT-223 (Nikolic)

Int Ris Ass & Law - 17155

HSPT-336 (Agusaj)MLSP-201 (Peric) 

Room 31

MGMT-101 (Kuznin)

Beg Spanish I - 17082Gl Ec & Grass - 17051 Gl Ec & Grass - 17052

Inter Spanish I - 17082

MLSP-301 (Peric) 

Room 1

Room 15

RIT 365 - 17092

YOPS-010 (Kuznin)

Room 15

Profes Ethics - 17086 Profes Ethics - 17087

Room 3

Food & Bev - 17017

Cust Ex Mng - 17019Global Islam - 17006

Discrete Math - 17070

Room 1

Room 35

HSPT-375 (Kuznin)

Room 31

Beg Russian - 17080

Sc Inq in En Sc 17012/L 17014

ENVS-151 (Cukteras)

ISTE-120 (Tolic)

Lab 35

ISTE-140

Room 11

Room 31

Lab 35

ISTE-222

Lab 35

Netw Ess - 17085

NSSA-290 (Njiric)

Lab 35

App Dev Practice - 17060

ISTE-422  (Njiric) 

HSPT-372 (Walker)

Room 1

Inter Italian I - 17079

MLIT-301 (Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

PHIL-306 (Bazdan) PHIL-306 (Bazdan)

Room 31

Room 3

Senior Development Project I - 17062

ISTE-500 (Zagar) VC

Lab 35

New Media Design - Lab - 17084

NMDE-111  (Poljicak) VC

Profes Ethics - 17087

Room 3

Cust Ex Mng - 17019

HSPT-375 (Kuznin)

Room 3

Mob App Dev I - 17061

Room 31

Lux Ser Experience - 17020

Global Islam - 17006

ACSC-064

Beg Russian - 17080

Prin of Microec - 17007

MGMT-101 (Kuznin) ECON-101 (I. A. Kust)

Room 11

Cr Re and Wr - 17088

Room 31

Lab 35 Lab 35

Netw Ess - 17085

Intro to Ac Eng

MLGR-301 (Bozinovic)

App Dev Practice - 17060

MATH-101 (Civljak)

College Algebra - 17063

Hosp Ent in Gl Ec - 17018

ELCA-062 (F Sain)

ISTE-422  (Njiric) 

Room 35

Room 1

HSPT-372 (Walker)

Room 1

NSSA-290 (Njiric)

UWRT-100 (Charry)

Business 1 - 17072

HSPT-125 (Agusaj)

Room 11

Room 3

Gl Ec & Grass - 17051

Room 1 Room 1

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)

Room 21

Room 31

Room 11 Room 11

Room 21

Lab 35

Leadership - 17053

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)

Room 31

Room 1

Room 21

Room 1 Room 1

Lit&Cult St - 17009
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Room 3

Fin Acc - 17002

ACCT-110 (Walker)
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Room 35

Leadership - 17053 Leadership - 17054

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)

HSPT-481 (Kuznin) HSPT-481 (Kuznin)

Room 21 Room 21

Room 21

PHIL-306 (Bazdan)PHIL-306 (Bazdan)

Cr Re and Wr - 17088 Cr Re and Wr - 17089

UWRT-100 (Charry) UWRT-100 (Charry)

Room 31 Room 31

Lit&Cult St - 17010 

ENGL-2510 (Charry)

Room 31

F

R

I

Room 11

Room 1

ANTH-350 (Bazdan)

Room 1

Room 31

Room 11

Room 15

ENGL-2510 (Charry)

Room 31
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U
HTM Fund - 17015

Room 21

HSPT-125 (Agusaj)

Room 21

Room 3Room 3Room 3

Room 1

Room 11

Room 1

Room 3

HTM Fund - 17015Gl Ec & Grass - 17052

Room 31

Room 1

Room 3

Room 11

Room 21

Room 11 Room 11

Room 15

Ess St Tech - 17004

Room 21

Room 21 Room 21

Com Pr Solving-Info Dom I - 17055

Room 11

Lab 35

ISTE-120 (Tolic)

Room 3

MLRU-201 (Pekovic) VC

Room 15

Room 1

MATH-131 (Civljak) 

Room 3

HSPT-336 (Agusaj) HSPT-336 (Agusaj)

MLGR-201 (Bozinovic)

Room 1

ANTH-275 (Brassard)

Room 31

Room 21

Lab 35

MATH-101 (Civljak)

College Algebra - 17064

Fin Acc - 17002

ACCT-110 (Walker)

Room 31

HSPT-489 (Nikolic)

Room 31

Room 21

Room 31

Room 1

Room 21

Room 31

Room 15

Room 1

Room 31

Room 1

Web & Mob I - 17056

Fin Acc - 17003

ACCT-110 (Walker)

Room 3

Room 11

Lab 35

ISTE-140

Room 11

Room 31

Room 31

Room 21

Room 3

HSPT-336 (Agusaj)

Int Ris Ass & Law - 17162

Room 3

Room 15

Room 3

Room 11

Room 35

Room 31

Room 3

Room 15

Room 3

Room 1

Room 11

Room 3

Room 1

UWRT-150 (Charry)

Room 31

Room 1

Room 31

Profes Ethics - 17086

Room 21

Franchising - 17016

HSPT-212 Agusaj)

Room 15

Room 21Room 21

Room 21

Writing Seminar - 17090

UWRT-150 (Charry)

Room 3

Room 21

Writing Seminar - 17090

College Algebra - 17063

New Media Design - 17083

NMDE-11 (Poljicak) VC

Lab 35

Hosp Ent in Gl Ec - 17018 Beg Italian I - 17078

MLIT-201 (Z. F. Sain)

Intro to Ac Eng - 17008

ELCA-062 (Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

WRITING LAB

Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

Inter Italian I - 17079 Beg Italian I - 17078

MLIT-301 (Z. F. Sain) MLIT-201 (Z. F. Sain)

Room 1

Room 1

MLRU-201 (Pekovic) VC

Room 15

Room 15

Room 11
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